Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 21

Mar 24

2022/2023

Lake Highlands High School - Softball (F) Varsity

LHHS Lady Wildcats

Time

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Molina

@ Mesquite Horn

@ Garland

@ Naaman Forest

@ Skyline

vs Ennis

@ CFB Tourn of Champions
@ CFB Tourn of Champions
@ CFB Tourn of Champions
@ Frisco Independence

vs Siedel Tournament

vs Siedel Tournament

vs Siedel Tournament

@ Irving MacArthur

@ MISD Spring Bash

@ MISD Spring Bash

@ MISD Spring Bash

@ Highland Park

vs PHS

@ BHS

@ Irving Nimitz

vs RHS

Location

LHHS Softball Field
Garland High School
Garland High School
Naaman Forest

Forester Athletic Complex
LHHS Softball Field

TBA

TBA

TBA

Frisco Independence HS
LHHS Softball Field
LHHS Softball Field
LHHS Softball Field

Irving MacArthur High School
Mesquite Complex
Mesquite Complex
Mesquite Complex
Highland Park High School
LHHS Softball Field
Berkner High School
Irving Nimitz High School

LHHS Softball Field

Special Notes




Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Irving HS

vs Irving MacArthur
vs Highland Park
@ PHS

vs BHS

vs Irving Nimitz

@ RHS

vs Irving HS

Irving High School

LHHS Softball Field

LHHS Softball Field

Pearce High School

LHHS Softball Field

LHHS Softball Field

Dover Elementary

LHHS Softball Field




